
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Cheops Technology Switzerland SA 
Chemin des Aulx 18 
CH-1228 Plan-les-Ouates 

for the scope 

Security Operations Center 

successfully applies an information security management system (ISMS) 
according to 

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 

including the controls for 
ISO/IEC 27035-1:2016 - Information Security Incident Management 

Statement of Applicability: 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

V1.0 / 23.08.2024 
20-136-923  
23.09.2014 
24.04.2024 
27.09.2025 
23.04.2027 

  

 

 

Dr. Michael Grünenfelder  
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 06.10.2025 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  



 

  

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Cheops Technology Switzerland SA 
Chemin des Aulx 18 
CH-1228 Plan-les-Ouates 

for the scope 

iCod Cloud and Network Security 

successfully applies an information security management system (ISMS) 
according to 

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 

including the controls for 
ISO/IEC 27035-1:2016 - Information Security Incident Management 

Statement of Applicability: 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

V1.0 / 23.08.2024 
20-136-924 
23.09.2014 
24.04.2024 
27.09.2025 
23.04.2027 

  

 

 

Dr. Michael Grünenfelder  
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 06.10.2025 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  



 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Cheops Technology Switzerland SA 
Chemin des Aulx 18 
CH-1228 Plan-les-Ouates 

for the scope 

Diamond Cloud 

successfully applies an information security management system (ISMS) 
according to 

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 

including the controls for 
ISO/IEC 27035-1:2016 - Information Security Incident Management 

Statement of Applicability: 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

V1.0 / 23.08.2024 
24-136-709  
23.09.2014 
24.04.2024 
27.09.2025 
23.04.2027 

  

 

 

Dr. Michael Grünenfelder  
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 06.10.2025 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


